Grantees

Alger
do
do
do
do

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMHS E GIVEN NAMES
ABCDYEPFOGH ; I J KL MNO

Harvey
Harvey

Harvey

;Jlmes P
| j
:Abrgham
|Elizabeth

- Jacob

iHarvey

' Elizsbeth F

; % Jesob
§ E Jacob
; | Jemes F
gHarvey

¢ Harvey A ~ Johm
‘Hervey A ~ Jom P

GIVEKN NAMEKS
PORSTUVWXYZ

Philip

} Grantors

;Shoamaker Jacob's Exor
gmhompson ¥m G Exor

Miller Michsel's Eetete
‘Strickler Philip & wife

;CIaim of Homestead

i

iﬂoover John J & wife &c°

;Good SM & wife

;Fenimore Lydis
icarrier M E & wife &c
Brunk George & wife
iWebb Isgac F & wife &c
 Yates John A & wife

- Morris Derrett & wife

Miller George & wife
May Silas & wife

Alger Harvey & wife &o

Grantees.

‘ i )
8 3| Bas
8 317 B&s
10| 405 B & S
16 7% B & S

16 490
21% 192 B &S
c 24% 470, B &S
| 24| 521 B &S
? 2e§ 99, B & S
27, 261/ B & S
27/ 332 B & S
28 243 B &S
39 37 B&S
41 43 B &S
48 11 B&S
48 11 B&S

Date of

Recordation

' Jan
~ Jan

- Feb

~ Jen

Z Sep

§ May

Jun
Jun
Jan
Sep

Hov

| Mar

Novw
May

Dee

Dee

15
15

4
13
10

15

2
16
19
21

2
15
22
29
18

18

1872%
ome,
1874 |
18795
1879,

1882
1884
1884§
1885%
1885
188&
188%
1890
1891
1893

1893



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.
Alger Harvey ‘A \John P | Miller Thomas & wife ‘548§ 12 B &S . Dec 18 1893 |
4o Jacob Brunk George & wife ;485 13 B &S  Dec 18 1893
do Harvey A gaohn P %Miller Elizebeth &ef;48§ 177 B &S  Jen 31 1894
do Harvey John P %&é{iller Abrshsm & wife - b5 EOé B&S - Dec 22 1896
do Jacob | ?B:reneman Barbara F  B5 - 357 B&S Jan 2 1897
do &e Harvey A ' John P Moyers Susan &o 55;, 469 B&S  Jan 18 1897
do &0 - Jacob Myers John C & wife 58 402, B &S  Mey 16 1898
do &ec %Philip Ch Tr :Dofflemyer J W & wife 559% 359 B&S Nov 12 1898<
do |  Jacob | ;Whissan Jecob H & wife 60 352 B &S  Mer 20 1899
do %Jacob § Bruzk C N & wife 62 548 B &S  Feb 19 1900
do H A z % Alger J ® 69 450%, B&S  Feb 16 1903
do &c John § ‘Mey Silas 72 65 B &S  Peb 15 1904
do % ' Philip Dofflemoyer John W & wife?S 542° B &S  Dec 1 1904.
do | ?Philip ‘MeCoy Wm ¥ & wife 73 5435 B &S  Dec 1 1904
do Harvey A | ‘Baugh Williem S & wife 74 5f B &S  Dee 19 1904
do Jagcob : ?Kline Michsel B E's | ‘751 491? B & S Qet 7 1905?
do &c Jacob Ch Tr ‘ Spitzer H B &c Heire '- 8‘7 505 B &S Dec 18 1909§
do %o ' 'Rebecoa 8 Wempler Jemmetts A & 89 325?Aszggnment Jun 7 1910




