

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES		GIVRN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
	A B C D E F G H	I J K L M N O						
Alger	Harvey			Shoemaker Jacob's Exor	8	377	B & S	Jan 15 1872
do	Harvey			Thompson Wm G Exor	8	377	B & S	Jan 15 1872
do	Harvey			Miller Michael's Estate	10	405	B & S	Feb 4 1874
do		James F		Strickler Philip & wife	16	7	B & S	Jan 13 1879
do	Abraham Elizabeth			Claim of Homestead	16	490		Sep 10 1879
do		Jacob		Hoover John J & wife &c	21	192	B & S	May 15 1882
do			Philip	Good S M & wife	24	470	B & S	Jun 2 1884
do	Harvey			Fenimore Lydia	24	521	B & S	Jun 16 1884
do	Elizabeth F			Carrier M E & wife &c	26	99	B & S	Jan 19 1885
do		Jacob		Brunk George & wife	27	261	B & S	Sep 21 1885
do		Jacob		Webb Isaac F & wife &c	27	332	B & S	Nov 2 1885
do		James F		Yates John A & wife	28	243	B & S	Mar 15 1886
do			Philip	Morris Derrett & wife	39	37	B & S	Nov 22 1890
do	Harvey			Miller George & wife	41	43	B & S	May 29 1891
do	&c Harvey A	John		May Silas & wife	48	11	B & S	Dec 18 1893
do	Harvey A	John P		Alger Harvey & wife &c	48	11	B & S	Dec 18 1893

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Alger	Harvey A	John P		Miller Thomas & wife	48	12	B & S	Dec 18 1893
do		Jacob		Brunk George & wife	48	13	B & S	Dec 18 1893
do	Harvey A	John P		Miller Elizabeth &c	48	177	B & S	Jan 31 1894
do	Harvey	John P		Miller Abraham & wife	55	308	B & S	Dec 22 1896
do		Jacob		Breneman Barbara F	55	357	B & S	Jan 2 1897
do	&c Harvey A	John P		Moyers Susan &c	55	469	B & S	Jan 18 1897
do	&c	Jacob		Myers John C & wife	58	402	B & S	May 16 1898
do	&c		Philip Ch Tr	Dofflemyer J W & wife	59	359	B & S	Nov 12 1898
do		Jacob		Whissen Jacob H & wife	60	332	B & S	Mar 20 1899
do		Jacob		Brunk C N & wife	62	548	B & S	Feb 19 1900
do	H A			Alger J P	69	430	B & S	Feb 16 1903
do	&c	John		May Silas	72	55	B & S	Feb 15 1904
do			Philip	Dofflemoyer John W & wife	73	542	B & S	Dec 1 1904
do			Philip	McCoy Wm F & wife	73	543	B & S	Dec 1 1904
do	Harvey A			Baugh William S & wife	74	3	B & S	Dec 19 1904
do		Jacob		Kline Michael B E's Heirs	75	491	B & S	Oct 7 1905
do	&c	Jacob Ch Tr		Spitzer H E &c	87	503	B & S	Dec 18 1909
do	&c		Rebecca S	Wampler Jennetta A &c	89	323	Assignment &c	Jun 7 1910